
75mm METRIC BRICK COURSES (65mm BRICK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

225mm METRIC BLOCK COURSES (215mm BLOCK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

2
50

8
0

7
5

7
0

6
5

6
0

5
5

5
04
5

4
0

3
5

3
0

2
0

1
5

1
05

2
9

2
8

2
7

2
6

2
5

2
4

2
3

2
22
1

2
0

1
9

1
8

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
4

1
3

1
21
1

1
0987654321

 W
est E

levation
1

0 5

-4 -3 -2 -1-5-6

600

D
PC

 +0.00

75mm METRIC BRICK COURSES (65mm BRICK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

225mm METRIC BLOCK COURSES (215mm BLOCK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

2
50

8
0

7
5

7
0

6
5

6
0

5
5

5
04
5

4
0

3
5

3
0

2
0

1
5

1
05

2
9

2
8

2
7

2
6

2
5

2
4

2
3

2
22
1

2
0

1
9

1
8

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
4

1
3

1
21
1

1
0987654321

S
outh E

levation
1

0 5

-4 -3 -2 -1-5-6

W
G

07
W

G
05

W
G

06

A-AA-A

B-B

B-B

C
ill + 0.750

H
ead + 2.100

W
allplate + 2.475

R
idge + 5.895

C
ill + 1.045

H
ead + 2.100

W
allplate + 2.475

R
idge + 5.895

D
PC

 +0.00

H
ead + 5.060

P
lain interlocking clay roof tiles eg

S
andtoft 20/20 A

ntique Slate or
sim

ilar tbc

M
ortared V

erges Throughout

Treated Tim
ber Facias Painted

G
rey

R
ainw

ater G
oods to be G

rey U
PVC

W
hite U

pvc W
indow

 Fram
es

E
ngineering B

rick Below
 D

PC

P
lain interlocking clay roof tiles eg

S
andtoft 20/20 A

ntique Slate or
sim

ilar tbc

M
ortared V

erges Throughout

Treated Tim
ber Facias Painted

grey
R

ainw
ater G

oods to be G
rey U

PVC

G
rey U

pvc W
indow

 Fram
es

E
ngineering B

rick Below
 D

PC

R
ecessed D

ark B
rick Panel Below

C
ill

R
ecessed D

ark B
rick Panel Below

C
ill

C
ill + 0.825

D
G

02

W
G

04

W
G

03
D

G
01

W
G

01

W
G

02

75mm METRIC BRICK COURSES (65mm BRICK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

225mm METRIC BLOCK COURSES (215mm BLOCK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

2
5

0 8
0

7
5

7
0

6
5

6
0

5
5

5
0

4
5

4
0

3
5

3
0

2
0

1
5

1
0

5

2
9

2
8

2
7

2
6

2
5

2
4

2
3

2
2

2
1

2
0

1
9

1
8

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
4

1
3

1
2

1
1

1
0

987654321

E
ast E

levation
1

0

5

-4 -3 -2 -1

-5-6

600

D
PC

 +0.00

C
ill + 0.750

H
ead + 2.100

W
allplate + 2.475

R
idge + 5.895

P
lain interlocking clay roof tiles eg

S
andtoft 20/20 A

ntique Slate or
sim

ilar tbc

M
ortared V

erges Throughout

Treated Tim
ber Facias Painted

G
rey R

ainw
ater G

oods to be G
rey

U
P

VC

G
rey U

pvc W
indow

 Fram
es

R
ecessed D

ark B
rick Panel Below

C
ill

E
ngineering B

rick Below
 D

PC

A-AA-A

B-BB-B

W
G

08

W
D

G
01

W
D

G
02

W
G

09

75mm METRIC BRICK COURSES (65mm BRICK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

225mm METRIC BLOCK COURSES (215mm BLOCK + 10mm MORTAR JOINT)

2
5

0 8
0

7
5

7
0

6
5

6
0

5
5

5
0

4
5

4
0

3
5

3
0

2
0

1
5

1
0

5

2
9

2
8

2
7

2
6

2
5

2
4

2
3

2
2

2
1

2
0

1
9

1
8

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
4

1
3

1
2

1
1

1
0

987654321

1
0

5

-4 -3 -2 -1

-5-6

N
orth E

levation

G
round Boxes

G
AS

  M

1000

C
ill + 1.045

H
ead + 2.100

D
PC

 +0.00

P
lain interlocking clay roof tiles eg

S
andtoft 20/20 A

ntique Slate or
sim

ilar tbc

M
ortared V

erges Throughout

Treated Tim
ber Facias Painted

G
rey

R
ainw

ater G
oods to be G

rey U
PVC

G
rey U

pvc W
indow

 Fram
es

E
ngineering B

rick Below
 D

PC

R
ecessed D

ark B
rick Panel Below

C
ill

W
G

12
W

G
11

W
G

10

D
o N

ot S
cale from

 D
raw

ing. A
ny discrepencies to be

reported to the A
rchitect prior to fabrication or ordering.

JO
B

 / C
LIEN

T

D
R

A
W

IN
G

 N
O

.
P

R
O

JEC
T N

O
.

D
W

G
 TITLE

D
ATE

SC
ALE

D
R

AW
N

P
roposed B

ungalow
 D

w
ellings

E
levation

P
M

1:50
M

A
Y

 15

14.06
E

D
.E

L.01

S
outh Tyneside H

om
es

R
EVISIO

N
D

ESC
R

IPTIO
N

D
ATE

C
H

EC
KED

N
ot to b

e rep
rod

uced
 w

ithout p
erm

ission. C
opyright C

E
A

D
 Ltd.

R
EVISIO

N
STATU

S

T
C

H
EC

KED
R

M

S
TA

TU
S

: D
=

D
raft   R

=
R

eview
  P

=
P

lanning
  T=

Tend
er  C

=
C

onstruction B
=

A
s-B

uilt

E
dhill A

venue

A


